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FOR TAX YEAR 2020
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

LTC STATUS : ACTIVE                                  

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.270 176,316,328.00 35,010,072.00 752,876.87 149,501.57 902,378.44211,326,400.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 89,594,477.00 22,727,330.00 190,840.76 48,416.79 239,257.55112,321,807.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        53.320 265,910,805.00 57,737,402.00 14,178,365.13 3,078,559.48 17,256,924.61323,648,207.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.180 102,547,828.00 17,613,612.00 531,204.84 91,241.43 622,446.27120,161,440.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 161,791,607.00 40,123,790.00 0.00 0.00 0.00201,915,397.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.620 161,791,607.00 40,123,790.00 423,893.94 105,125.81 529,019.75201,915,397.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.950 102,547,828.00 17,613,612.00 405,076.53 69,584.08 474,660.61120,161,440.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.790 23,903,524.00 1,477,496.00 305,727.41 18,898.14 324,625.5525,381,020.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         16.750 16,612,047.00 2,458,173.00 278,255.33 41,176.85 319,432.1819,070,220.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.040 11,311,693.00 3,196,287.00 136,192.35 38,483.22 174,675.5714,507,980.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      22.820 14,469,116.00 2,360,744.00 330,184.63 53,872.30 384,056.9316,829,860.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    6.150 22,807,788.00 7,286,452.00 140,272.02 44,815.83 185,087.8530,094,240.00
31 DI FD #7                             19.710 15,205,064.00 3,070,416.00 299,692.84 60,518.72 360,211.5618,275,480.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.080 15,922,878.00 1,840,032.00 176,425.24 20,387.63 196,812.8717,762,910.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        10.000 26,467,336.00 8,457,494.00 264,673.36 84,574.94 349,248.3034,924,830.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        6.000 13,045,187.00 1,444,223.00 78,271.13 8,665.33 86,936.4614,489,410.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.790 6,098,473.00 2,556,087.00 102,394.73 42,917.86 145,312.598,654,560.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       44.000 97,480,374.00 23,825,003.00 4,289,136.51 1,048,300.08 5,337,436.59121,305,377.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       35.620 22,386,063.00 8,177,337.00 797,391.44 291,276.88 1,088,668.3230,563,400.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       40.690 42,342,455.00 10,299,905.00 1,722,915.80 419,105.81 2,142,021.6152,642,360.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      14.500 26,072,814.00 2,083,246.00 378,062.62 30,209.19 408,271.8128,156,060.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      55.560 10,839,083.00 3,140,267.00 602,219.89 174,473.27 776,693.1613,979,350.00
51 CONSOL #1                            10.700 24,773,476.00 2,641,164.00 265,077.56 28,261.11 293,338.6727,414,640.00
53 CONSOL #3                            26.700 40,424,100.00 7,570,480.00 1,079,328.04 202,134.07 1,281,462.1147,994,580.00
55 LTC FEE .40M                         0.400 37,101,410.00 0.00 14,840.42 0.00 14,840.4237,101,410.00
56 LTC FEE .30M                         0.300 5,985,820.00 0.00 1,795.75 0.00 1,795.755,985,820.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 237,685.00 16,608.00 19,014.81 1,328.63 20,343.44254,293.00
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      11.420 13,446,410.00 833,160.00 153,557.98 9,514.77 163,072.7514,279,570.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.590 9,904,684.00 5,438,596.00 154,415.94 84,789.63 239,205.5715,343,280.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.380 2,372,260.00 0.00 17,508.47 0.00 17,508.472,372,260.00
CULLEN                                  8.990 2,119,960.00 0.00 19,059.72 0.00 19,059.722,119,960.00
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DOYLINE                                 5.740 2,471,730.00 0.00 14,187.67 0.00 14,187.672,471,730.00
FLAG                                    0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
FLAG2                                   0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
MINDEN                                  5.460 89,235,677.00 0.00 487,231.60 0.00 487,231.6089,235,677.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.000 8,318,450.00 0.00 16,636.90 0.00 16,636.908,318,450.00
SAREPTA                                 21.640 6,015,850.00 0.00 130,182.69 0.00 130,182.696,015,850.00

$28,756,910.92 $6,246,133.42 $35,003,044.34LTC STATUS ACTIVE TOTALS 
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28,756,910.92 6,246,133.42 35,003,044.34

Taxpayer HS/EX Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:
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CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN - ACTIVE Mills Taxpayer HS /EX Tax Total Tax
04 CONSOL PARISH

1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext 2.770 736,572.98 159,932.67 896,505.65
1077005  Library 12.390 3,294,635.11 715,366.69 4,010,001.80
1077006  Assessment Dist 7.760 2,063,467.99 448,042.41 2,511,510.40
1077007  Law Enforce Dist 14.610 3,884,957.13 843,543.78 4,728,500.91
1077015  School Dist Regular 4.220 1,122,143.68 243,651.93 1,365,795.61
1077016  Schools PW 6.130 1,630,033.35 353,930.41 1,983,963.76
1077017  Schools PW 2.810 747,209.42 162,242.16 909,451.58
1077018  Schools PW 2.630 699,345.47 151,849.43 851,194.90

53.320 14,178,365.13 3,078,559.48 17,256,924.61TOTALS

23 CULLEN FD #6
1077040 CULLEN FD #6 11.750 195,194.04 28,885.25 224,079.29
1077055 CULLEN FD $6 5.000 83,061.29 12,291.60 95,352.89

16.750 278,255.33 41,176.85 319,432.18TOTALS

25 SHONGALOO FD #9
1077035 Fire District #9 11.410 165,092.31 26,936.15 192,028.46
1077058 Fire District #9 11.410 165,092.32 26,936.15 192,028.47

22.820 330,184.63 53,872.30 384,056.93TOTALS

31 DI FD #7
1077034  Fire Dist #7 15.210 231,269.82 46,701.66 277,971.48
1077057  Fire Dist #7 4.500 68,423.02 13,817.06 82,240.08

19.710 299,692.84 60,518.72 360,211.56TOTALS

33 MINDEN FD #10
1077042  Fire Dist #10 5.000 132,336.68 42,287.47 174,624.15
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1077060  Fire Dist #10 5.000 132,336.68 42,287.47 174,624.15

10.000 264,673.36 84,574.94 349,248.30TOTALS

40 SCHOOL DIST #6
1077049  School Dist #6 33.000 3,216,852.38 786,225.06 4,003,077.44
1077061 School District #6 11.000 1,072,284.13 262,075.02 1,334,359.15

44.000 4,289,136.51 1,048,300.08 5,337,436.59TOTALS

41 SCHOOL DIST #7
1077053  School Dist #7 30.000 671,581.79 245,320.22 916,902.01
1077054 School Dist #7 5.620 125,809.65 45,956.66 171,766.31

35.620 797,391.44 291,276.88 1,088,668.32TOTALS

42 SCHOOL DIST #8
1077025  School Dist #8 33.000 1,397,302.07 339,899.03 1,737,201.10
1077050  School Dist #8 7.690 325,613.73 79,206.78 404,820.51

40.690 1,722,915.80 419,105.81 2,142,021.61TOTALS

44 SCHOOL DIST #12
1077027 School Dist #12 9.400 245,088.87 19,583.89 264,672.76
1077062 School Dist #12 5.100 132,973.75 10,625.30 143,599.05

14.500 378,062.62 30,209.19 408,271.81TOTALS

49 SCHOOL DIST #35
1077028  School Dist #35 30.000 325,172.73 94,208.03 419,380.76
1077051  School Dist #35 25.560 277,047.16 80,265.24 357,312.40

55.560 602,219.89 174,473.27 776,693.16TOTALS

53 CONSOL #3
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1077030  School Dist #3 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00
1077047  School Dist #3 26.700 1,079,328.04 202,134.07 1,281,462.11

26.700 1,079,328.04 202,134.07 1,281,462.11TOTALS

65 FIRE DIST #3
1077014  Fire Dist #3 15.590 154,415.94 84,789.63 239,205.57

15.590 154,415.94 84,789.63 239,205.57TOTALS

COTTON VALLEY
5222001  Cotton Valley 7.380 17,508.47 0.00 17,508.47

7.380 17,508.47 0.00 17,508.47TOTALS

CULLEN
5223001  Cullen 8.990 19,059.72 0.00 19,059.72

8.990 19,059.72 0.00 19,059.72TOTALS

DOYLINE
5224001  Doyline 5.740 14,187.67 0.00 14,187.67

5.740 14,187.67 0.00 14,187.67TOTALS

MINDEN
5225001  Minden 5.460 487,231.60 0.00 487,231.60

5.460 487,231.60 0.00 487,231.60TOTALS

SAREPTA
5226001  Sarepta 7.780 46,803.20 0.00 46,803.20
5226004  Sarepta 13.860 83,379.49 0.00 83,379.49
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21.640 130,182.69 0.00 130,182.69TOTALS

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

26,004

12,369

7,500

TOTAL PARCELS 31,272

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,804

26,004


